
Wantage & Grove Angling Club Match Fixture List 2018-19

Match name/competition Day Date Location Draw Fish Notes

Aggregate 1 Sunday 06-May-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Committee Cup Sunday 13-May-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

B Knipe Memorial Sunday 27-May-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Mark Gregory Memorial Sunday 03-Jun-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 2 Sunday 10-Jun-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 3 Sunday 24-Jun-18 Buscot 7am 8am - 2pm ①②

D Carter Memorial Saturday 07-Jul-18 Hordle Lakes 8am 9am - 3pm ①②

Plough Vs. WAG Sunday 15-Jul-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm ④⑥

Aggregate 4 Sunday 29-Jul-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 5 Sunday 05-Aug-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Matt's Open Match Saturday 11-Aug-18 tba tba

J Routledge Memorial Sunday 19-Aug-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 6 Sunday 09-Sep-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

WAG Vs. Plough Sunday 23-Sep-18 Hanney Lake or River Thames (tba) 7am 8am - 1pm ④⑥

Aggregate 7 (Gerald Sedgewick cup) Sunday 07-Oct-18 Colmore Farm - Swift Ditch 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 8 Sunday 14-Oct-18 Lower Court Farm, Chadlington 8am 9am - 3pm ①②

Aggregate 9 Sunday 28-Oct-18 Colmore Farm - Swift Ditch 7am 8am - 1pm

Aggregate 10 Sunday 18-Nov-18 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Christmas match Sunday 09-Dec-18 Grove Pond 8am 9am - 1pm ③⑤

Blind Pairs Sunday 27-Jan-19 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm

Last Chance Sunday 10-Mar-19 Grove Pond 7am 8am - 1pm



Wantage & Grove Angling Club Match Fixture List 2018-19   -   Notes

Notes
All matches are 5 hour except where stated

① Limited pegs and deposit required Limited to Non-refundable deposit

Hordle 14 pegs £10

Buscot 20 pegs £5

Lower Court Farm, Chadlington 20 pegs £7

② 6 Hour match

③ 4 Hour match

④ Teams of 8 - by invitation only

⑤ Limited to those who have fished at least 4 aggregate matches

⑥ Venues swapped from original version (5 July 2018)
Plough home fixture venue to be advised later
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